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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 4 Men, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
15.11.2025. - 17:25 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 1:10.16

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 1:17.19 262 37.03 40.16
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Tri Delfina 1:23.59 207 35.37 48.22
3. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 1:26.65 185 41.58 45.07

Limit

4. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 1:33.27 149 41.54 51.73
Limit

5. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:38.73 125 43.36 55.37
Limit

6. IGNJATOVIC, Ognjen 14 Plavi Talas 1:41.01 117 45.50 55.51
Limit

7. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:41.89 114 45.53 56.36
Limit

8. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 1:46.03 101 48.12 57.91
Limit

9. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 1:48.07 95 45.23 1:02.84
Limit

10. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 2:20.27 43 58.63 1:21.64
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:17.04 264 37.40 39.64
2. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:17.96 255 36.31 41.65
3. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 1:19.10 244
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:25.10 196 38.93 46.17

Limit

5. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 2:00.52 69 49.83 1:10.69
Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:00.86 536 28.14 32.72
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:02.78 488 29.19 33.59
3. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:06.66 408 31.75 34.91
4. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:09.43 361 31.67 37.76
5. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:09.82 355 33.74 36.08
6. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 1:11.12 336 31.74 39.38
7. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 1:11.54 330 32.93 38.61
8. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.19 321 33.07 39.12
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 1:14.41 293 35.18 39.23

10. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 1:16.57 269 34.71 41.86
11. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 1:17.37 261 38.00 39.37
12. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:17.60 258 36.06 41.54
13. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:17.67 258 36.88 40.79
14. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 1:20.32 233 39.66 40.66

Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 4, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:21.31 224 39.47 41.84
Limit

16. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:28.07 177 41.72 46.35
Limit

17. BRANKOVIC, Luka 12 Tek 1:32.04 155 44.66 47.38
Limit

18. MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 1:32.35 153 42.23 50.12
Limit

19. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 1:39.28 123 46.08 53.20
Limit

20. AVRAM, Luka 11 Tas 011 1:47.23 98 48.28 58.95
Limit

DSQ DJOKIC, Vuk 12 Tas 011
DSQ SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011
DSQ NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti
DSQ KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. STAMNEKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 1:02.06 505 29.70 32.36
2. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:03.21 478 29.27 33.94
3. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:03.72 467 30.74 32.98
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 1:06.02 420 31.22 34.80
5. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:06.27 415 31.06 35.21
6. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.61 391 31.03 36.58
7. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:07.90 386 31.86 36.04
8. ILIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.88 312 33.34 39.54
9. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.76 301 33.64 40.12

10. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.95 287 33.25 41.70
Limit

11. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 BPK 1:16.36 271 34.93 41.43
Limit

12. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Tas 011 1:20.48 231 34.75 45.73
Limit

13. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Tas 011 1:21.74 221 38.30 43.44
Limit

14. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 1:22.39 216 37.86 44.53
Limit

DSQ TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Tas 011

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.91 535 28.10 32.81
2. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.46 496 28.59 33.87
3. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.05 482 29.63 33.42
4. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 1:04.79 444 30.90 33.89
5. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.92 441 30.01 34.91
6. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 1:07.24 397 32.47 34.77
7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.88 312 31.94 40.94

Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 4, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:23.43 208 38.96 44.47
Limit

DSQ VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Mornar 59.59 571 28.28 31.31
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:00.64 542 27.80 32.84
3. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. April 2:31.47 34 1:15.52 1:15.95

Pioniri

1. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:17.04 264 37.40 39.64
2. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 1:17.19 262 37.03 40.16
3. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:17.96 255 36.31 41.65
4. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 1:19.10 244
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Tri Delfina 1:23.59 207 35.37 48.22
6. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:25.10 196 38.93 46.17

Limit

7. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 1:26.65 185 41.58 45.07
Limit

8. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 1:33.27 149 41.54 51.73
Limit

9. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:38.73 125 43.36 55.37
Limit

10. IGNJATOVIC, Ognjen 14 Plavi Talas 1:41.01 117 45.50 55.51
Limit

11. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:41.89 114 45.53 56.36
Limit

12. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 1:46.03 101 48.12 57.91
Limit

13. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 1:48.07 95 45.23 1:02.84
Limit

14. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 2:00.52 69 49.83 1:10.69
Limit

15. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 2:20.27 43 58.63 1:21.64
Limit


